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Gabrielle Sarafinchan Vernon FSC Adult  Free Skate Bronze Adult Class 1
Amanda Hess Valleyview SC Adult  Free Skate Bronze Adult Class 3
Joanne Johnson Winfield FSC Adult  Free Skate Bronze Adult Class 4
Wendy Morris Sun Bowl FSC Adult  Free Skate Bronze Adult Class 4
Kaylin Gansevles Little Giant FSC Adult  Free Skate Gold Adult Class 1
Isabella Ciocoiu Kelowna FSC Adult  Free Skate Gold Adult Class 3
Karen Smith Winfield FSC Adult  Free Skate Gold Adult Class 3
Tatiana van Riemsdijk Kitsilano FSC Adult  Free Skate Gold Adult Class 3
Aysia Morgan Vernon FSC Adult  Free Skate Gold Adult Introductory
Jaeda Ostoforoff Armstrong/Enderby SC Adult  Free Skate Gold Adult Introductory
Marlaina Deane Skate Sea2Sky Adult  Free Skate Intro Open  Adult Class 2
Gary Sidhu Skate Sea2Sky Adult  Free Skate Intro Open Adult Class 3
AnnaMarie Rutishauser Skate Sea2Sky Adult  Free Skate Intro Open Adult Introductory
Kelly Soares Vernon FSC Adult  Free Skate Intro Open Adult Introductory
Jen McNutt Nelson FSC Adult  Free Skate Masters Adult Class 3
Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC Adult  Free Skate Masters Adult Introductory
Meagan Pankratz Glengarry FSC Adult  Free Skate Masters Adult Introductory
Saki Smith Glengarry FSC Adult  Free Skate Masters Adult Introductory
Nikita Bouwmeester Nelson FSC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Class 1
Heather Cochrane Little Giant FSC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Class 1
Bahar Heydari Winfield FSC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Class 1
Christine Turpin Armstrong/Enderby SC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Class 2
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Class 3
Sarah Gower Nelson FSC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Class 3
LESLEY RICCI Winfield FSC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Class 4
Alanna Rittich Winfield FSC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Class 4
Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC Adult  Free Skate Silver Adult Introductory
Nikita Bouwmeester Nelson FSC Adult Bronze Solo Dance
Jen McNutt Nelson FSC Adult Elite Solo Dance
Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC Adult Gold Solo Dance
Daniela Hewison Cranbrook SC Adult Gold Solo Dance
Dave Drake Winfield FSC Adult STAR 6/7 Dance
Karen Smith Winfield FSC Adult STAR 6/7 Dance
Ashley Wright Snow Valley FSC Adult STAR 6/7 Dance
Payton Fowler Rossland FSC Adult STAR 8/9 Dance
Amanda Hess Valleyview SC Bronze Interpretive Adult Class 3
jen McNutt Nelson FSC Elite Interpretive Adult Class 3
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC Gold Artistic
Aili Brackett Nelson FSC Gold Artistic
Lily Crondahl Abbotsford SC Gold Artistic
Jaymee Downey Abbotsford SC Gold Artistic
EMMA EGGIMANN Fort St John FSC Gold Artistic
Kaylee Fortunato Sun Bowl FSC Gold Artistic
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC Gold Artistic
Yvonne Gregory Kamloops SC Gold Artistic
Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC Gold Artistic
Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC Gold Artistic
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC Gold Artistic
Makayla Pickering Nelson FSC Gold Artistic
Heather Cochrane Little Giant FSC Gold Interpretive Adult Class 1
Kaylin Gansevles Little Giant FSC Gold Interpretive Adult Class 1
Jessica Grajczyk Kimberley SC Gold Interpretive Adult Class 1
Isabella Ciocoiu Kelowna FSC Gold Interpretive Adult Class 3
Sarah Gower Nelson FSC Gold Interpretive Adult Class 3
Julie Poetsch Nelson FSC Gold Interpretive Adult Class 3
Evan Jiang Kimberley SC Gold Men
Yvonne Gregory Kamloops SC Gold Solo Dance
Kaylee Fortunato Sun Bowl FSC Gold Women
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BrieAnna Gibson Valleyview SC Gold Women
Emily Kwong Sunset FSC Gold Women
Kandis Ng Sunset FSC Gold Women
Gwenyth Preston Kelowna FSC Gold Women
Ava Sanderson Kelowna FSC Gold Women
Reagan West Williams Lake FSC Gold Women
Athena Yue Sunset FSC Gold Women
Henrietta Penney Winfield FSC Introductory Interpretive  Adult Class 4
Rosetta Chan Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U12
Julie Forslund Juan De Fuca SC Juvenile Women U12
Blaire Li Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U12
Nichole Liang Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U12
Norah Liu Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U12
Sophia Shapovalova Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U12
Kailee Stewart Nelson FSC Juvenile Women U12
Camille Tang Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U12
Chenmay Zhang Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U12
Sophia Zhao Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U12
Aili Brackett Nelson FSC Juvenile Women U14
Lily Crondahl Abbotsford SC Juvenile Women U14
Rachel Erceg North Surrey SC Juvenile Women U14
Alexandra Hargrave Juan De Fuca SC Juvenile Women U14
Noa Kan Glengarry FSC Juvenile Women U14
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC Juvenile Women U14
Amy Kim Kelowna FSC Juvenile Women U14
Evangeline Le Killarney FSC Juvenile Women U14
Avery Lister Juan De Fuca SC Juvenile Women U14
Aryel Lo North Surrey SC Juvenile Women U14
avery pelletier Abbotsford SC Juvenile Women U14
Abegail Redekopp Kelowna FSC Juvenile Women U14
Hinako Senthivel Champs ISC of BC Juvenile Women U14
Mishel Shtobskiy Cheam SC Juvenile Women U14
Ethan Adanac Whistler SC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
Kyle Andreica Champs ISC of BC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
Albert Chung Champs ISC of BC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
Milo Jarvis Nelson FSC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
Anson Jia Sunset FSC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
Kevin Liu Sunset FSC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
ZiXiao Liu Champs ISC of BC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
Micah Rodrigues Glengarry FSC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
Violet Adamson Champs ISC of BC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Alexis Chan Champs ISC of BC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Ivy Matieshen Kelowna FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Yuzuki Onishi Glengarry FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Joah Park Killarney FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Annika Pobran Delta FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Sydney Price Kelowna FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Reina Ren Champs ISC of BC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Natalie Smith Juan De Fuca SC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Alice WANG Champs ISC of BC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Sena Yip Killarney FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U11
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Flora Guo Killarney FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Vivian Kanazawa Glengarry FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Elsa Lee Juan De Fuca SC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Mia Lemire Juan De Fuca SC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Molly Mitchell Glengarry FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
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Madyn Peebles Fort St John FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry FSC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Alice Razhkova Champs ISC of BC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Aiko Uzama North Surrey SC Pre-Juvenile Women U13
Tessa Batten Fort St John FSC Showcase 1
Ivy Bernicky Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1
Aria Bond Prince George FSC Showcase 1
Ayse Brennan Revelstoke SC Showcase 1
Kiyah Bryant-Friesen Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1
Deaghlan Cahill Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
Brooklyn Charbonneau Prince George FSC Showcase 1
Alora Christensen Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
Parker Crothers Little Giant FSC Showcase 1
Payten Crothers Little Giant FSC Showcase 1
Brianna Funk Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1
Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC Showcase 1
Taylor Grunewald Fort St John FSC Showcase 1
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John FSC Showcase 1
Cassie Hotte Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
JASMYN HOUSE Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1
Alyssa Hucul Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
Sarah Hucul Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
Tayler Johnston Little Giant FSC Showcase 1
Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley FSC Showcase 1
Alina Kasum Smithers FSC Showcase 1
Charlotte Kernaghan Revelstoke SC Showcase 1
Evelyn Livingstone Little Giant FSC Showcase 1
Brielle MacDonald Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1
Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC Showcase 1
Izabella Markham Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
sophia mitchell Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
Kate Mitchell Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
Harrison Parminter Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1
Rebekah Profili Castlegar SC Showcase 1
Rowyn Radcliffe Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
kenzie Schultz Fort St John FSC Showcase 1
Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC Showcase 1
Taylor Van Horn Little Giant FSC Showcase 1
Gabriela Wagar Rodriguez Mile Zero FSC Showcase 1
Summer Wagstaff Salmon Arm FSC Showcase 1
Kendall Fleming Fort St John FSC Showcase 2
Priya Hamel Prince George FSC Showcase 2
Amelia Jacobs Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John FSC Showcase 2
Naiya Rogers Peace Passage SC Showcase 2
Sara Rutsatz Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2
kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC Showcase 2
Jessica Share Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2
Megan Barber Kamloops SC Showcase 3
Makayla Pickering Nelson FSC Showcase 3
Dreah Portelance Kamloops SC Showcase 3
Nikita Bouwmeester Nelson FSC Silver Interpretive Adult Class 1
Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive Adult Class 3
Autumn Batchelor Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Finnley Bennett Vernon FSC STAR 1
Brooklyn Blair Winfield FSC STAR 1
Ajaya Bond Cranbrook SC STAR 1
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Avril Bowers Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Ayse Brennan Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Abigail Brown Vernon FSC STAR 1
Kate Brown Vernon FSC STAR 1
Lauren Burgi Salmon Arm FSC STAR 1
Deaghlan Cahill Salmon Arm FSC STAR 1
MacKenzie Charbonneau Prince George FSC STAR 1
Zoey Clark Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1
Amy Crowe Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 1
Maya Das Sun Bowl FSC STAR 1
Jada Das Sun Bowl FSC STAR 1
Madalyn De Clerk Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 1
Luna Devine Castlegar SC STAR 1
Layne Dinicol Quesnel FSC STAR 1
Ximena Duran Fernandez Skate Sea2Sky STAR 1
Nina Fodor Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Adria Gaucher Winfield FSC STAR 1
Bria Gauer Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Bridget Gayford Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Hannah Gerow Kamloops SC STAR 1
Mya Guttman Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Rhea Haer Skate Sea2Sky STAR 1
Kenslee Hammond Fort St John FSC STAR 1
Hendrix Haney Vernon FSC STAR 1
Allie Hart Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1
Harlow Hedley Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Cassie Hotte Salmon Arm FSC STAR 1
Sienna Housego Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 1
Addison Illingworth Nicola Valley SC STAR 1
Armaan Jassi Kelowna FSC STAR 1
AMY JOHANNSON Vernon FSC STAR 1
Kaisha Jones Kamloops SC STAR 1
Charlotte Kernaghan Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Emma Knight Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1
Maya Knight Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1
Niko Koskimaki Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Rylee Krieg Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Elysia Lelliott Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1
Mia Leong Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Danica Linde Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1
Diana Mardenskaya Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Myah Marshall Peace Passage SC STAR 1
Emma McKinstry Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Piper Milne Vernon FSC STAR 1
Bella Montana Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1
Sophie Ngo Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Juli Nonaka Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Cassandra Owens Kamloops SC STAR 1
Selina Panesar Vernon FSC STAR 1
Maya-Lou Paradis Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Elleena Pedersen Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Lily Penner Salmon Arm FSC STAR 1
Riley Puttonen Skate Sea2Sky STAR 1
Chloe Quail Sun Bowl FSC STAR 1
Rowyn Radcliffe Salmon Arm FSC STAR 1
Lillian Reichelt Vernon FSC STAR 1
Maia Richards Glengarry FSC STAR 1
kambree Schultz Fort St John FSC STAR 1
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Aniyah Sekhon Nicola Valley SC STAR 1
Ava Sessa Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Laila Shala Sun Bowl FSC STAR 1
Piper Shallow Fort St John FSC STAR 1
Ella Sinclair Revelstoke SC STAR 1
Vienna Stovel Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Zoey Van Horn Little Giant FSC STAR 1
Brooklyn Veldhuisen Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 1
Katelyn Woolley Kelowna FSC STAR 1
Michael Young Fort St John FSC STAR 1
Elise Zuk Skate Sea2Sky STAR 1
Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 10 Solo Dance
Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 10 Solo Dance
Summer Cannell Killarney FSC STAR 10 Women
Doreen Chang Sunset FSC STAR 10 Women
Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 10 Women
Anika Doerksen Abbotsford SC STAR 10 Women
Jaymee Downey Abbotsford SC STAR 10 Women
Gabrielle Duarte Skate Sea2Sky STAR 10 Women
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley FSC STAR 10 Women
Emma Eggimann Fort St John FSC STAR 10 Women
Ava Hanninen Cheam SC STAR 10 Women
Hannah Li Langley FSC STAR 10 Women
emma penner Williams Lake FSC STAR 10 Women
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 10 Women
Isabella Vigil Keller Kelowna FSC STAR 10 Women
Rachel Yeong Sunset FSC STAR 10 Women
Meriam Hana Aka Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Mikayla Anderson Skate Sea2Sky STAR 2
Kamryn Backer Quesnel FSC STAR 2
Hailey Baker Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Sarah Barbon Cheam SC STAR 2
Julia Barren Winfield FSC STAR 2
Ivy Bernicky Canoe Valley SC STAR 2
Lauren Biebrick Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 2
Viktoriia Bliznietsova Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Kate Bomford Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Aria Bond Prince George FSC STAR 2
Olivia Boone Nicola Valley SC STAR 2
Kiyah Bryant-Friesen Canoe Valley SC STAR 2
Ashlyn Buchanan Glengarry FSC STAR 2
Nicole Bushuyu Arctic Edge SC STAR 2
Kataleya Cardinal Lillooet FSC STAR 2
Brooklyn Charbonneau Prince George FSC STAR 2
Nissi Ga-eul Choi Valleyview SC STAR 2
Cali Church Skate Sea2Sky STAR 2
Morgan Clarke Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2
Jada Coyle Peace Passage SC STAR 2
Parker Crothers Little Giant FSC STAR 2
Payten Crothers Little Giant FSC STAR 2
Freya Devine Castlegar SC STAR 2
Alyvia Duford Salmon Arm FSC STAR 2
Meera Dutt Nicola Valley SC STAR 2
Aziza Earlr Nicola Valley SC STAR 2
Veda Espeut-Post Summerland FSC STAR 2
Kyana Fairfield Arctic Edge SC STAR 2
Blayke Fast Fort St John FSC STAR 2
Kinley Fast Fort St John FSC STAR 2
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Gizella Fodor Kelowna FSC STAR 2
Abby Fry Arctic Edge SC STAR 2
Elyse Fulford Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2
Sydney Fulford Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2
Brianna Funk Canoe Valley SC STAR 2
Nova Furer Kelowna FSC STAR 2
Tegan Gammie Kelowna FSC STAR 2
Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC STAR 2
Magnolia Garrioch Kamloops SC STAR 2
Emma Garrish Glengarry FSC STAR 2
Richelle Gauer Lillooet FSC STAR 2
Riley Grills Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 2
Brooke Gustafson Nicola Valley SC STAR 2
Noelle Ha Champs ISC of BC STAR 2
Paris Ha Champs ISC of BC STAR 2
Jeevan Haer Skate Sea2Sky STAR 2
Tatum Hamilton Kelowna FSC STAR 2
Violet Hayner Kamloops SC STAR 2
Janica Heslop Salmon Arm FSC STAR 2
Presley Hillis Valleyview SC STAR 2
Chantelle Hou Champs ISC of BC STAR 2
Ethan Hu Killarney FSC STAR 2
Alyssa Hucul Salmon Arm FSC STAR 2
Tayler Johnston Little Giant FSC STAR 2
Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley FSC STAR 2
Raya Kalin Williams Lake FSC STAR 2
Claire Katsabanis Kelowna FSC STAR 2
Kaitlyn Keenan Abbotsford SC STAR 2
Emmery Kempfle Lillooet FSC STAR 2
Kylynn Kerr Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 2
Yuna Kim Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2
Casey Kinna Valleyview SC STAR 2
Meera-Bella Lalli Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 2
Brooklyn Lavallee Lumby & District FSC STAR 2
Ava Lawton Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Emiko Li Williams Lake FSC STAR 2
Orin Liu Champs ISC of BC STAR 2
Evelyn Livingstone Little Giant FSC STAR 2
Ella Loverock Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2
Jovie Lucia Kamloops SC STAR 2
Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC STAR 2
Whitney Marcinkoski Winfield FSC STAR 2
Arwen McHale Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Rielle Mckeown Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Madilyn Melanson Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Brittyn Mercer Lumby & District FSC STAR 2
Sadie Merriam Skate Sea2Sky STAR 2
Lukas Merry Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 2
Mia Mills Kamloops SC STAR 2
sophia Mitchell Salmon Arm FSC STAR 2
Taylor mulvahill Williams Lake FSC STAR 2
Jacob Murray Killarney FSC STAR 2
Kayshia Ned Lillooet FSC STAR 2
Bryan Nguyen Killarney FSC STAR 2
Angie Pavlovic-Li Kelowna FSC STAR 2
Avree Proulx Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 2
Beth Pyatt Sun Bowl FSC STAR 2
Quinn Rankin Lillooet FSC STAR 2
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Everley Russell Nicola Valley SC STAR 2
Michael Rutishauser Skate Sea2Sky STAR 2
Naomi Rutishauser Skate Sea2Sky STAR 2
Julia Schroeder Arctic Edge SC STAR 2
Caitlyn Sears White Rock South Surrey SC STAR 2
Maysa Serroukh Juan De Fuca SC STAR 2
Stella Severin Valleyview SC STAR 2
Zoey Shallow Fort St John FSC STAR 2
Lasha Shantz Kamloops SC STAR 2
Paisley Shaw Castlegar SC STAR 2
Mikylah Shipton Valleyview SC STAR 2
Sophie Stuart Arctic Edge SC STAR 2
Rina Sugata Glengarry FSC STAR 2
Sloane Tarapaski Vernon FSC STAR 2
Emily Tokarek Valleyview SC STAR 2
Taylor Van Horn Little Giant FSC STAR 2
Hazel Veasey Winfield FSC STAR 2
Gabriela Wagar Rodriguez Mile Zero FSC STAR 2
Summer Wagstaff Salmon Arm FSC STAR 2
Caidence Wahl Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 2
Kara Westerhaug Nelson FSC STAR 2
Alexis Wu Champs ISC of BC STAR 2
Ethan Yuen Champs ISC of BC STAR 2
Cathy Zhang Arctic Edge SC STAR 2
Charlene Zhang Valleyview SC STAR 2
Chloe Zhang Burnaby FSC STAR 2
Alexa Agostinho Sun Bowl FSC STAR 3
Meher Atariwala Skate Sea2Sky STAR 3
Kayley Au Champs ISC of BC STAR 3
Sohana Aujla North Surrey SC STAR 3
Taylor Backer Quesnel FSC STAR 3
Tessa Batten Fort St John FSC STAR 3
Stella Cameron Snow Valley FSC STAR 3
Adriana Cardinal Lillooet FSC STAR 3
Brenna Catton Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 3
Eleana Catton Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 3
Miya Chen Burnaby FSC STAR 3
Lara Chiorean Abbotsford SC STAR 3
Alyssa Chisholm Vernon FSC STAR 3
Madison Clark Kelowna FSC STAR 3
Anne Colver Valleyview SC STAR 3
Amara Dekker Cheam SC STAR 3
Caelyn Du Champs ISC of BC STAR 3
peyton elliott Fort St John FSC STAR 3
Sunet Engelbrecht Williams Lake FSC STAR 3
Thea Falconer Skate Sea2Sky STAR 3
Kaelyn Gammie Kelowna FSC STAR 3
Brooklyn Gares Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 3
Taylor Grunewald Fort St John FSC STAR 3
Candyna Gu Kelowna FSC STAR 3
George Gu Kelowna FSC STAR 3
Ella Gunderson Arctic Edge SC STAR 3
Alexa Hainer Vernon FSC STAR 3
Alexandria Han Burnaby FSC STAR 3
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John FSC STAR 3
Hayley Haywood-Farmer Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 3
JASMYN HOUSE Mile Zero FSC STAR 3
Rowan Hughes Kelowna FSC STAR 3
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Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm FSC STAR 3
Beatrix Isaksen Glengarry FSC STAR 3
Charlotte Itterman Salmon Arm FSC STAR 3
Amelia Jacobs Mile Zero FSC STAR 3
Alina Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 3
Mila Keller Sun Bowl FSC STAR 3
Katherine Kordel Skate Sea2Sky STAR 3
Amber Li Champs ISC of BC STAR 3
Genevieve lobb Glengarry FSC STAR 3
Brielle MacDonald Mile Zero FSC STAR 3
Izabella Markham Salmon Arm FSC STAR 3
Cassidy Mason Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 3
Naveed McCann Arctic Edge SC STAR 3
Tierney Mckeown Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 3
Tenley McKim Valleyview SC STAR 3
Makayla McKinlay Kelowna FSC STAR 3
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley FSC STAR 3
Alyra Mills Sun Bowl FSC STAR 3
Lauren Mukai Burnaby FSC STAR 3
Raisa Nazaroff Nelson FSC STAR 3
Halena Ngo Champs ISC of BC STAR 3
Timothy Ngo Champs ISC of BC STAR 3
Emmie Nicol Castlegar SC STAR 3
Marissa Ouimet Nicola Valley SC STAR 3
Sofia Pango Glengarry FSC STAR 3
Harrison Parminter Mile Zero FSC STAR 3
Paisley Pickett-Taylor Abbotsford SC STAR 3
Lyla Pitino Vernon FSC STAR 3
Autumn Pope Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 3
Rebekah Profili Castlegar SC STAR 3
Abigail Quesada Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 3
Paisley Quirk Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 3
Piper Quirk Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 3
Timothy Rutishauser Skate Sea2Sky STAR 3
Sara Rutsatz Snow Valley FSC STAR 3
kenzie Schultz Fort St John FSC STAR 3
Jessica Share Snow Valley FSC STAR 3
Triss Shular Kamloops SC STAR 3
Katherine Soo Killarney FSC STAR 3
AVery Starrs Nicola Valley SC STAR 3
Halle STOCKS Kelowna FSC STAR 3
Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC STAR 3
Teodora Tokic Champs ISC of BC STAR 3
Morgan Wells Valleyview SC STAR 3
Charlotte Wicks Glengarry FSC STAR 3
Jorja Wilson Winfield FSC STAR 3
Jazmyn Wood Sun Bowl FSC STAR 3
Hanna Woolley Kelowna FSC STAR 3
Chloe Young Summerland FSC STAR 3
Giada Zimmerman-BaldeChamps ISC of BC STAR 3
Aiden Feng Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Boys
NOEL  IVAN JURISA Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Boys
LUCAS LAM Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Boys
Daniel Ly Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Boys
Leo Wang Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Boys
Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Hailey Bodman Juan De Fuca SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
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Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Addison Creelman Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Payton Fowler Rossland FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Aubreigh Gentles Williams Lake FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Sara Hurd Castlegar SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Violet Kay Peace Passage SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Mikayla Kelly Kamloops SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Sarah Kelly Sun Bowl FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Danielle Lachmuth Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Allisyn Lavallee Lumby & District FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Eva Manaigre Rossland FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Vanessa Moretto Kelowna FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Wren Naisby Kamloops SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Amadora Neufeld Cheam SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Alyna Obexer Williams Lake FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Tara Patterson Salmon Arm FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Tea Quinton Vernon FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Desiree Rebinsky Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Rachel Riggs Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Jayda Sangha Kamloops SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Jayda Starrs Nicola Valley SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Claire Thomas Fort St John FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Olivia White Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Shelby Wilson Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Ashley Wright Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Elaina Zohner Skate Sea2Sky STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Jane Dunne Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 4 Girls U10
Samantha Friesen Abbotsford SC STAR 4 Girls U10
Priya Hamel Prince George FSC STAR 4 Girls U10
Arya Hight Kelowna FSC STAR 4 Girls U10
Paisley Jarvis Nelson FSC STAR 4 Girls U10
Paityn Jordan Skate Sea2Sky STAR 4 Girls U10
Amber Pepper Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 4 Girls U10
Leonie Planche Killarney FSC STAR 4 Girls U10
Arabella Ribeiro Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 4 Girls U10
Scarlett Shi Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Girls U10
Alena Trach Killarney FSC STAR 4 Girls U10
Elizabella Ung Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Girls U10
Sarah Ung Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Girls U10
Ashley Wang Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Girls U10
Sakura Yamaguchi Killarney FSC STAR 4 Girls U10
Brooklyn Backer Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Caitlyn Baker Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 4 Girls U13
Mira Barbir Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Sloane Beggs Kamloops SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Charlotte Borg Cheam SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Lily Bowen Arctic Edge SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Elliott Bragg Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 4 Girls U13
Claire Callahan Glengarry FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Jenna Campbell Mt Boucherie SC STAR 4 Girls U13
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Alora Christensen Salmon Arm FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Madison Devlin Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 4 Girls U13
Vienna Ferguson Nelson FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Kendall Fleming Fort St John FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Erica Grant Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 4 Girls U13
Daliah Hamm Kelowna FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Grace Hibbard Glengarry FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Marti-Jayne Hillis Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Aydriona Hogue Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 4 Girls U13
Sarah Hucul Salmon Arm FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Kayla Huffman Arctic Edge SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Megan Hunter Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 4 Girls U13
Jessica James Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 4 Girls U13
Leah Lariviere Arctic Edge SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Addison Leach Smithers FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Destynee Lewis Vernon FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Kaelin MacKinnon Williams Lake FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Eden McHale Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 4 Girls U13
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Sarah Nagata Mt Boucherie SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Isabelle Neiser Glengarry FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Irene Park Kelowna FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Nicole Roa Fernie SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Quinn Ronalds Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 4 Girls U13
Laura Ruiz Arctic Edge SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Zoe Shields Salmon Arm FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Avlyn Smirl Kelowna FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Kara Smith Glengarry FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Phoenix Swaan Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Amellia To-Ong Champs ISC of BC STAR 4 Girls U13
Lacey Tucker Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Katie-Bell Turmel Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 4 Girls U13
Rebekah Vader Kelowna FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
OLIVIA WAGNER Abbotsford SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Nina Wells Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Matilda Wight Skate Sea2Sky STAR 4 Girls U13
Anne Colver Valleyview SC STAR 4-5 Solo Dance
Tenley McKim Valleyview SC STAR 4-5 Solo Dance
Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC STAR 4-5 Solo Dance
Aya Abassi North Surrey SC STAR 5 Artistic
Sarah Aka Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
Anaya Aujla North Surrey SC STAR 5 Artistic
Caitlyn Baker Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Lily Bowen Arctic Edge SC STAR 5 Artistic
Elliott Bragg Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
Willow Brown Revelstoke SC STAR 5 Artistic
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Stella Cameron Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Finnegan Cassidy Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
Sophie Clark Kelowna FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Peyton Elliott Fort St John FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Payton Fowler Rossland FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC STAR 5 Artistic
Erica Grant Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 5 Artistic
Sophie Hayner Kamloops SC STAR 5 Artistic
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Marti-Jayne Hillis Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic
Aydriona Hogue Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
Megan Hunter Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
milo Jarvis Nelson FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Violet Kay Peace Passage SC STAR 5 Artistic
Sarah Kelly Sun Bowl FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Leah Larivere Arctic Edge SC STAR 5 Artistic
Addison Leach Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic
Destynee Lewis Vernon FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Aryel Lo North Surrey SC STAR 5 Artistic
Addison Luft Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Artistic
Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Artistic
Eva Manaigre Rossland FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC STAR 5 Artistic
Sara McCreight Vernon FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Eden McHale Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
Calum McKay-Stratton Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Raisa Nazaroff Nelson FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Marcus Pedley Chan North Surrey SC STAR 5 Artistic
Nylee Phinney Abbotsford SC STAR 5 Artistic
Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC STAR 5 Artistic
Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Desiree Rebinsky Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic
Nicole roa Fernie SC STAR 5 Artistic
Laura Ruiz Arctic Edge SC STAR 5 Artistic
JORDYN SELLMEYER Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Faeryn Sherry Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Artistic
zoe shields Salmon Arm FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Avlyn Smirl Kelowna FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Artistic
Daytona Thomas Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Artistic
Lacey Tucker Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic
Katie-Bell Turmel Highland Development Camp FSS STAR 5 Artistic
Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic
Elaina Zohner Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Artistic
Finnegan Cassidy Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Boys
Sacha Chenier-Peterson Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Boys
Jacob Jiang Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Boys
Nikolas Johnson Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Boys
Marcus Pedley Chan North Surrey SC STAR 5 Boys
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Aya Abassi North Surrey SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Sarah Aka Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Isha Atariwala Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Anaya Aujla North Surrey SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
McKenna Baker Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Naomi Batten Fort St John FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
kylee chapman Abbotsford SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Camdyn Cochran Williams Lake FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Ella Crombie Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Claire Gagnon Valleyview SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Deepika Gill Glengarry FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Kathryn Held Valleyview SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Bethany Kay Peace Passage SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Eva Khamidullina Juan De Fuca SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Eryn Lachmuth Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Emily Larmour Terrace SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Addison Luft Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Brooke Mide Summerland FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Andjela Miljkovic Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Madisyn Millar Arctic Edge SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Faeryn Sherry Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Rosalyn Smith Winfield FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Sarah Surminsky Kelowna FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Abby Thoms Nicola Valley SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Libby Tucker Valleyview SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Myla Turner Arctic Edge SC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Paige Vince Nelson FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Audrey Dong Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Lucy Howland Juan De Fuca SC STAR 5 Girls U10
Araya Lagacé Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls U10
Kyra Mamuad Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Lexi Novy Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 5 Girls U10
Amber Shu Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
ISABELLA SMITH Kelowna FSC STAR 5 Girls U10
Emma Tunbridge Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Olivia Waters Kelowna FSC STAR 5 Girls U10
Audrey Yuan Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U10
Ella Yuan Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U10
Bella Aucamp Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Olivia Borzillo Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13
Alisha Chan Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Molly Chen Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Chloe Chong Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Ellie Chong Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Annabelle Choy Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Sophie Dong Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Madeline Evans Juan De Fuca SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Allie Kim Inlet SC of Port Moody STAR 5 Girls U13
Emma Lai Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Caroline Lan Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13
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Katherine Le Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Jade Navarro-He Langley FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Kassia Pajor Fort St John FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Chloe Pereverzoff Skate Sea2Sky STAR 5 Girls U13
Nylee Phinney Abbotsford SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Gea Rovira Wang Burnaby FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Olivia Smiley White Rock South Surrey SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Daytona Thomas Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 5 Girls U13
Ella Tong Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Ella Tong Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Claire Tuck Cheam SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Nina Wells Valleyview SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Lillian Wicks Glengarry FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Isabella Wu North Surrey SC STAR 5 Girls U13
Vicky Xu Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13
Hanna Yuen Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13
Samantha Yun Killarney FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
Laura Zhou Champs ISC of BC STAR 5 Girls U13
Calum McKay-Stratton Northern BC Centre for Skating Association STAR 6 Men
Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie SC STAR 6 Women
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley FSC STAR 6 Women
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC STAR 6 Women
Caitlin Cahill Burnaby FSC STAR 6 Women
Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC STAR 6 Women
Allison Cote Cranbrook SC STAR 6 Women
Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC STAR 6 Women
Piper Evans Skate Sea2Sky STAR 6 Women
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC STAR 6 Women
Miranda Guerrero Burnaby FSC STAR 6 Women
Sophie Hayner Kamloops SC STAR 6 Women
Moka Higashi Whistler SC STAR 6 Women
Polina Ignatyeva Vernon FSC STAR 6 Women
Kara Kakuno Columbia Valley FSC STAR 6 Women
Eva Liu Burnaby FSC STAR 6 Women
Dreah Portelance Kamloops SC STAR 6 Women
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Women
Kristienne Soo Killarney FSC STAR 6 Women
Cara Tan Burnaby FSC STAR 6 Women
Natilee Thompson Arctic Edge SC STAR 6 Women
Maya Towstyka Langley FSC STAR 6 Women
Victoria Warner Kamloops SC STAR 6 Women
Bella Aucamp Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 6-7 Solo Dance
Tiia Brackett Nelson FSC STAR 6-7 Solo Dance
Sara Hurd Castlegar SC STAR 6-7 Solo Dance
Abigail Quesada Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 6-7 Solo Dance
Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC STAR 6-7 Solo Dance
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Megan Barber Kamloops SC STAR 7 Artistic
Naomi Batten Fort St John FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC STAR 7 Artistic
Tiia Brackett Nelson FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC STAR 7 Artistic
kylee chapman Abbotsford SC STAR 7 Artistic
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC STAR 7 Artistic
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Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Rachel Erceg North Surrey SC STAR 7 Artistic
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Claire Gagnon Valleyview SC STAR 7 Artistic
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Sara Hurd Castlegar SC STAR 7 Artistic
Kara Kakuno Columbia Valley FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Bethany Kay Peace Passage SC STAR 7 Artistic
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Emily Larmour Terrace SC STAR 7 Artistic
Chloe Lu Killarney FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Brooke Mide Summerland FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC STAR 7 Artistic
Kate Moody Kimberley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Kassia Pajor Fort St John FSC STAR 7 Artistic
avery pelletier Abbotsford SC STAR 7 Artistic
Dreah Portelance Kamloops SC STAR 7 Artistic
Rachel Riggs Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Olivia Smiley White Rock South Surrey SC STAR 7 Artistic
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Artistic
CLAIRE THOMAS Fort St John FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Libby Tucker Valleyview SC STAR 7 Artistic
Paige Vince Nelson FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Olivia White Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Ashley Wright Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Payton Bannerman Kelowna FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Julia Bowman Williams Lake FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Allison Cote Cranbrook SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Rachel Erceg North Surrey SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Piper Evans Skate Sea2Sky STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Julie Forslund Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Miranda Guerrero Burnaby FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Moka Higashi Whistler SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Bailey Jones Summerland FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Kara Kakuno Columbia Valley FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Eva Khamidullina Juan De Fuca SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Amy Kim Kelowna FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Justine Labonte Kelowna FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Daniela Legate Whistler SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Aryel Lo North Surrey SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Madyn Peebles Fort St John FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Michaela Salvestro Burnaby FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Mishel Shtobskiy Cheam SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Tieler Shular Kamloops SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
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Jasmine Soon Vernon FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Cara Tan Burnaby FSC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Victoria Warner Kamloops SC STAR 7 Women (Short Program)
Ema Asai Langley FSC STAR 8 Women
Reina Asai Langley FSC STAR 8 Women
payton bannerman Kelowna FSC STAR 8 Women
Julia Bowman Williams Lake FSC STAR 8 Women
Jessica BREWER Juan De Fuca SC STAR 8 Women
Tiffany Chong Burnaby FSC STAR 8 Women
Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC STAR 8 Women
Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC STAR 8 Women
Bailey Jones Summerland FSC STAR 8 Women
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 8 Women
Justine Labonte Kelowna FSC STAR 8 Women
Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 8 Women
Dora Liu White Rock South Surrey SC STAR 8 Women
Nana Matsunaga Whistler SC STAR 8 Women
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC STAR 8 Women
Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC STAR 8 Women
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley FSC STAR 8 Women
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC STAR 8 Women
Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie SC STAR 8 Women
Jasmine Soon Vernon FSC STAR 8 Women
Danielle Lachmuth Armstrong/Enderby SC STAR 8-9 Solo Dance
Emily Larmour Terrace SC STAR 8-9 Solo Dance
Kate Moody Kimberley SC STAR 8-9 Solo Dance
Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie SC STAR 9 Artistic
Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC STAR 9 Artistic
Allison Cote Cranbrook SC STAR 9 Artistic
Anika Doerksen Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Artistic
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC STAR 9 Artistic
Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Kathryn Held Valleyview SC STAR 9 Artistic
Bailey Jones Summerland FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Madyn Peebles Fort St John FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Evan Jiang Kimberley SC STAR 9 Men (Short Program)
Ema Asai Langley FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Reina Asai Langley FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Jessica BREWER Juan De Fuca SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Summer Cannell Killarney FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Lily Crondahl Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Anika Doerksen Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Jaymee Downey Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Emma Eggimann Fort St John FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
BrieAnna Gibson Valleyview SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Yvonne Gregory Kamloops SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Ava Hanninen Cheam SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Alexandra Hargrave Juan De Fuca SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Evangeline Le Killarney FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Hannah Li Langley FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Avery Lister Juan De Fuca SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Nana Matsunaga Whistler SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Audrey Page Mt Boucherie SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
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avery pelletier Abbotsford SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Emma Penner Williams Lake FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Gwenyth Preston Kelowna FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Ava Sanderson Kelowna FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Isabella Vigil Keller Kelowna FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)
Reagan West Williams Lake FSC STAR 9 Women (Short Program)


